
2014 

Monday, September 1 – Office Closed 

 

Tuesday, September 2 

>Asbury Pointe Spiritual Discussion 
Group – 2 p.m. 

>Women Making the Effort  
    5:30p.m. Rm 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall >Special Caller Edition Team Meeting – 
6:30 p.m. 

>Trustees – 7:30 p.m. Library >KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, September 3 

>Choir Rehearsal - 7:30p.m.  

Thursday, September 4 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Wesley Room >ABC Bel Canto 4-9p.m. Crafts Hall 
>ANS Parents Meeting  
     6-9p.m. Youth Hall 

>Elizabeth Circle – 7:30p.m. 

Friday, September 5        Happy Birthday BJ! 

  

Saturday, September 6 

>UM Men Beaver Meadow – 10 a.m.   
 

 

------- Christ Church Activities   -------- Community Groups 



2014 

Sunday, September 7 

Praise Celebration – 9a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11a.m. 

How Do You Imagine God?? 
 10a.m. Crafts Hall 

>Disciple Class – 6p.m. Wesley Room  

Monday, September 8 

>Praise Team – 6p.m. >SPR Team – 7p.m. Wesley Room 

>F.A. – 7p.m. Parlor  

Tuesday, September 9 

>ANS Get-Acquainted Coffee 
  9:15a.m.-11:45a.m. Foyer 

>UM Women Executive Board Meeting  
   4p.m. Wesley Room 

>Women Making the Effort  
    5:30p.m. Rm. 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Stewardship/Finance Team 7p.m. Library >KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, September 10 

> ANS Get-Acquainted Coffee 
  9:15a.m.-11:45a.m. Foyer 

>NCWC Prayer & Planning 
 9 a.m. – Noon Wesley Room 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30p.m.  

Thursday, September 11 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Wesley Room >ABC Bel Canto 4-9p.m. Crafts Hall 

>RBMC – 7p.m. Youth Hall >Discussion/Action Group 7 p.m. Wesley  

>Wedding Rehearsal 6 or 6:30p.m. Sanctuary 

Friday, September 12 

Wedding: Michelle Brunner & Jeremiah Cordero  
4:30 p.m. 

Saturday, September 13 – Caller Deadline 

>Gallery Day (VBS) 10 a.m. - Noon >Mission Youth – 4 p.m. Café 

 

 



2014 

Sunday, September 14 

Praise Celebration – 9a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11a.m. 

Bible & Bookbag Blessing 
Education Hour – 10a.m. 

>Choir Party @ Fisher’s >Disciple Class – 6p.m. Wesley Room 

Monday, September 15 

>Praise Team – 6p.m. >F.A. – 7p.m. Parlor 

? Discussion/Action Group  
    7p.m. Wesley Rm 

 

Tuesday, September 16 

>Rachel Circle – Noon Wesley Room >Asbury Pointe Spiritual Discussion 
Group – 2 p.m. 

>Women Making the Effort  
   5:30p.m. Rm 23 

> Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>CET – 7p.m. Office >Outreach Team – 7 p.m. Library 

>KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, September 17 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30p.m.  

Thursday, September 18 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Wesley Room >ABC Bel Canto 4-9p.m. Crafts Hall 

>RBMC – 7p.m. Youth Hall  

Friday, September 19 

>Books We Have Loved  
   10a.m. Wesley Room 

>Mature Years Ministry Executive 
Board Meeting 12:15p.m. Wesley Room 

>UMW Women’s Weekend Retreat @ Camp Asbury   Sept. 19-21 

Saturday, September 20 

>UM Men - 11 a.m. Lunch & Col. Ward Pumping Station 
 

 



2014 

Sunday, September 21 

Praise Celebration – 9a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11a.m. 

“Guy Church” 
Education Hour – 10a.m. 

>Disciple Class – 6p.m. Wesley Room 

Monday, September 22 

> AAUW 3-9p.m. Crafts Hall/Kitchen >Praise Team – 6p.m. 

>F.A. – 7p.m. Parlor  

Tuesday, September 23 – 1st Day of Fall 

>Caller Collation  
    9:30a.m. Wesley Room 

>Deborah Circle – Noon Wesley Room 

>Women Making the Effort 5:30p.m. 
Rm 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, September 24 

>NCWC     9a.m.-2p.m.  
Crafts Hall/Kitchen/Café 

>Financial Workshop  
   7p.m. Wesley Room 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30p.m.  

Thursday, September 25 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Wesley Room >ABC Bel Canto 4-9p.m. Crafts Hall 

>RBMC – 7p.m. Youth Hall  

Friday, September 26 

Spaghetti Dinner- Uganda Fundraiser 
4-7p.m. Kitchen/Café/Crafts Hall 

Game Night – 7:30p.m. Wesley Room 

Saturday, September 27 

>Uganda 2015 Team Meeting 10a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 

 



2014 

Sunday, September 28 

Praise Celebration – 9a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11a.m. 

Sculpture Dedication 
Education Hour – 10a.m. 

>WNY Live Food Potluck 4-8 p.m. Café >Disciple Class – 6p.m. Wesley Room 

Monday, September 29 

>Praise Team – 6p.m. >F.A. – 7p.m. Parlor 

>Financial Workshop  
    7 p.m. Wesley Room 

 

Tuesday, September 30 

>Women Making the Effort  
   5:30p.m. Rm 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Church Council - 7p.m. Parlor >KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room 
 


